ELECTRIC MIRROR®    425.776.4946 | electricmirror.com | sales@electricmirror.com | © 2024 Electric Mirror. All rights reserved. 0524-v1.3-MC
Luna™ Lighted Mirror
Product Specifications
THE ELECTRIC MIRROR ADVANTAGE
 ; Global mirror technology leader for over 25 years
 ; More installations than all competitors combined
 ; Realistic warranty you can believe in and trust
 ; Lowest total cost of ownership

 ● Entire assembly meets UL/cUL standards
 ● International certifications
 ● Safety-backed mirror
1 Title 24 compliance requires 0-10V or forward-phase/triac dimming
2 Minimum order quantity required
3 See technology specification sheets for more details
ELECTRIC MIRROR®    425.776.4946 | electricmirror.com | sales@electricmirror.com | © 2024 Electric Mirror. All rights reserved. 0524-v1.3-MC
Luna™ Lighted Mirror
Product Specifications
INSTALLATION SPECIFICATIONS
 ● 120V-240V hardwire electrical connection; provide whip; junction box not required
 ● Chassis should be mounted to wall studs; mounting holes are provided
 ● Controlled by non-dimming on/off wall switch
MODELS
Base Model* Dimensions Initial Lumens/Fixture Power Requirements
LUN2-30.00-L7SHD-NB-30K 30” DIA x 1.75” D
(762mm DIA x 44mm D)
5,075 120/240 VAC, 60W
LUN2-36.00-L7SHD-NB-30K 36” DIA x 1.75” D
(914mm DIA x 44mm D)
6,309 120/240 VAC, 75W
LUN2-42.00-L7SHD-NB-30K 42” DIA x 1.75” D
(1,067mm DIA x 44mm D)
7,544 120/240 VAC, 89W
LUN2-48.00-L7SHD-NB-30K 48” DIA x 1.75” D
(1,219mm DIA x 44mm D)
8,778 120/240 VAC, 104W
LUN2-60.00-L7SHD-NB-30K 60” DIA x 1.75” D
(1,524mm DIA x 44mm D)
11,384 120/240 VAC, 134W
*Base model number shown only. To specify additional options, contact Electric Mirror at sales@electricmirror.com.
DIMENSIONAL DRAWING (Not to scale.)